Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number

23087265

23087275

23087282

23087332

23087371

23087416

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station

Fire Station
04

Fire Station
09

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
26

Fire Station
24

Fire Station
18

Daysin
Incident
Date

12/1/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

12/1/23

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post
18125
10034
1004
12524

3832

1447

Location
Street
Prefix

North

N\A

Southwest

N\A

Northwest

Northeast

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

POTTAWATOMIE

SOUTHRIDGE

67TH

REMPE FARM

14TH

8TH

Location
Street

Type

Road

Drive

Place

Road

Street

Street

Estimated
Property
Value

$196,500

$216,731

$162,000

$448,537

$5,000

$61,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$196,500

$100,000

$2,000

$300,000

$1,000

$30,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$75,000

$30,000

$80,000

$300,000

$2,000

$0

Estimated
Content
Loss

$50,000

$10,000

$2,000

$250,000

$500

$0



