Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
23087265	Building fire	Fire Station 04	12/1/23	18125	North	POTTAWATOMIE	Road	\$196,500	\$196,500	\$75,000	\$50,000
23087275	Building fire	Fire Station 09	12/1/23	10034	N\A	SOUTHRIDGE	Drive	\$216,731	\$100,000	\$30,000	\$10,000
23087282	Building fire	Fire Station 19	12/1/23	1004	Southwest	67TH	Place	\$162,000	\$2,000	\$80,000	\$2,000
23087332	Building fire	Fire Station 26	12/1/23	12524	N\A	REMPE FARM	Road	\$448,537	\$300,000	\$300,000	\$250,000
23087371	Building fire	Fire Station 24	12/1/23	3832	Northwest	14TH	Street	\$5,000	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$500
23087416	Building fire	Fire Station 18	12/1/23	1447	Northeast	8TH	Street	\$61,000	\$30,000	\$0	\$0

